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Yearly Schedule of Events

BADMINTON MALTA CALENDAR OF EVENTS

January
01/01/24 (Mon)

February

02/10/24 (Sat)
02/11/24 (Sun)

March

03/16/24 (Sat)
03/17/24 (Sun)
03/29/24 (Fri)

03/31/24 (Sun)

New Year's Day

National Championships (Cottonera)
National Championships (Cottonera)

Singles League (Kirkop)
Singles League (Kirkop)
Good Friday

Easter Sunday
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National Championships
National Championships

Individual Leagues
Individual Leagues
Public Holiday
Public Holiday
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More Yearly Calendars

Event Type Labels

Public Holiday

International Competition

Individual Leagues

National Championships

Club Championships

Fun Competitions
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Event Type Labels
Public Holida

Individual Leagues

Club Championships
Fun Competitions

05/01/24 (Wed) Clubs Championships Club Championships
05/04/24 (Sat) Clubs Championships Club Championships
05/12/24 (Sun) Mother's Day =

05/25/24 (Sat) Doubles League (Kirkop) Individual Leagues
05/26/24 (Sun) Doubles League (Kirkop) Individual Leagues

June 2024 June

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

06/16/24 (Sun) Father's Day -

iz duy

Su M Tu

Th

F

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




Event Type Labels
Public Holida

August 2024 August
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Individual Leagues

Club Championships
Fun Competitions
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November
11/01/24 (Fri)

11/02/24 (Sat)
11/03/24 (Sun)

December
12/08/24 (Sun)
12/13/24 (Fri)
12/25/24 (Wed)
12/31/24 (Tue)

Junior National C'ships 2024 (Cottonera) tbc
Junior National C'ships 2024 (Cottonera) tbc
Junior National C'ships 2024 (Cottonera) tbc

Immaculate Conception
Republic Day
Christmas Day

New Year's Eve

National Championships
National Championships
National Championships

Public Holiday
Public Holiday
Public Holiday
Public Holiday

Event Type Labels

Public Holiday

International Competition

Individual Leagues

National Championships

Club Championships

Fun Competitions
















